F   l   o   o   r     S   c   a   l   e   s
Superior Structural Design
The RoughDeck utilizes a full 6" structural channel
frame welded to a durable steel deck, providing exceptional
rigidity under severe loading conditions (typical of fork lifts and
pallet jacks). This design has proven so superior that the RoughDeck
carries a full five-year
warranty on the deck

4' x 4' 30,000 lb
4' x 5' 20,000 lb
4' x 5' 30,000 lb
4' x 6' 20,000 lb
4' x 6' 30,000 lb
4' x 7' 20,000 lb
4' x 7' 30,000 lb
5' x 5' 20,000 lb
5' x 5' 30,000 lb
5' x 6' 20,000 lb
5' x 6' 30,000 lb
5' x 7' 20,000 lb
Pit Frames & Access Ramps
Custom sizes available for HP, SS and HE models.
FXB Bases Capacity Size (W x L x H)
†FXB-4860-10K 10,000 lb 48" x 60" x 9.25"
FXB-4860-20K 20,000 lb 48" x 60" x 13.25"
†FXB-4872-2K 2000 lb 48" x 72" x 8.25"
†FXB-4872-5K 5000 lb 48" x 72" x 9.25"
†FXB-4872-10K 10,000 lb 48" x 72" x 9.25"
FXB-4872-20K 20,000 lb 48" x 72" x 13.25"
†FXB-6060-2K 2000 lb 60" x 60" x 8.25"
†FXB-6060-5K 5000 lb 60" x 60" x 8.25"
†FXB-6060-10K 10,000 lb  60" x 60" x 9.25"
FXB-6060-20K 20,000 lb 60" x 60" x 13.25"
†FXB-6072-5K 5000 lb 60" x 72" x 10.25"
†FXB-6072-10K 10,000 lb 60" x 72" x 10.25"
FXB-6072-20K 20,000 lb 60" x 72" x 13.25"
†FXB-6084-5K 5000 lb 60" x 84" x 10.25"
†FXB-6084-10K 10,000 lb 60" x 84" x 13.25"
FXB-6084-20K 20,000 lb 60" x 84" x 14.25"
†FXB-7296-5K 5000 lb 72" x 96" x 13.25"
†FXB-7296-10K 10,000 lb 72" x 96" x 13.25"
FXB-7296-20K 20,000 lb 72" x 96" x 15.25"
FXB-84108-5K 5000 lb 84" x 108" x 13.25"
FXB-84108-10K 10,000 lb 84" x 108" x 15.25"
FXB-84108-20K 20,000 lb 84" x 108" x 15.25"
FXB-96120-10K 10,000 lb 96" x 120" x 15.25"
FXB-96120-20K 20,000 lb) 96" x 120" x 17.25"
FXB-96120-30K 30,000 lb  96" x 120" x 19.25"
FXB Bases Capacity Size (W x L x H)
FXB-1824-.5K 500 lb 18" x 24" x 6.13"
FXB-1824-1K 1000 lb 18" x 24" x 6.13"
FXB-1830-.5K 500 lb 18" x 30" x 6.13"
FXB-1830-1K 1000 lb 18" x 30" x 6.13"
FXB-1830-1.5K 1500 lb 18" x 30" x 6.13"
†FXB-2424-.5K 500 lb 24" x 24" x 6.13"
†FXB-2424-1K 1000 lb 24" x 24" x 6.13"
†FXB-3030-.5K 500 lb 30" x 30" x 6.13"
†FXB-3030-1K 1000 lb 30" x 30" x 6.13"
†FXB-3030-1.5K 1500 lb 30" x 30" x 6.13"
†FXB-3030-2K 2000 lb 30" x 30" x 6.13"
†FXB-3636-1K 1000 lb 36" x 36" x 8.25"
†FXB-3636-2K 2000 lb 36" x 36" x 8.25"
†FXB-3636-5K 5000 lb 36" x 36" x 8.25"
†FXB-3846-1K 1000 lb 38" x 46" x 8.25"
†FXB-3846-2K 2000 lb 38" x 46" x 8.25"
†FXB-3846-5K 5000 lb 38" x 46" x 8.25"
†FXB-3846-10K 10,000 lb 38" x 46" x 9.25"
†FXB-4848-1K 1000 lb 48" x 48" x 8.25"
†FXB-4848-2K 2000 lb 48" x 48" x 8.25"
†FXB-4848-5K 5000 lb 48" x 48" x 8.25"
†FXB-4848-7K 7000 lb  48" x 48" x 9.25"
†FXB-4848-10K 10,000 lb  48" x 48" x 9.25"
FXB-4848-20K 20,000 lb 48" x 48" x 13.25"
†FXB-4860-2K 2000 lb 48" x 60" x 8.25"
†FXB-4860-5K 5000 lb 48" x 60" x 8.25"
RoughDeck HP, SS, HE, QC
Size Capacity
2.5' x 2.5' 2000 lb
3' x 3' 2000 lb